All prices listed per tree.

15 Gallon

30 Gallon

45 Gallon

65 Gallon

95 Gallon

*The number of trees is
determined by how many
total trees will be planted
in the order

$115
$170
$240
$320

$450

1-2 Trees* 3-5 Trees

$105
$155
$225
$305

$425

$90
$140
$205
$290

$400

6-9 Trees 10+ Trees

$75
$125
$190
$270

$375



