All prices listed per tree.	1-2 Trees*	3-5 Trees	6-9 Trees	10+ Trees
15 Gallon	\$115	\$105	\$90	\$75
30 Gallon	\$170	\$155	\$140	\$125
45 Gallon	\$240	\$225	\$205	\$190
65 Gallon	\$320	\$305	\$290	\$270
95 Gallon	\$450	\$425	\$400	\$375
*The number of trees is determined by how many total trees will be planted in the order				